South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 19, 2024, 02:31:36 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 4921 General Bill, By Elliott

A Bill to amend Section 5-37-20, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the definitions used in the
Municipal Improvement Act of 1973, so as to include within the definition of "improvements" the relocation, construction,
widening and dredging of channels, canals, and waterways used for recreational purposes.

04/03/90
04/03/90
05/03/90

05/10/90
05/10/90
05/10/90
05/11/90
05/15/90
05/15/90

House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-6

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-6

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-22

Amended HJ-57

Read second time HJ-58

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-58

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-9

Page 1 of 1



