South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 02:31:36 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 4921 General Bill, By Elliott

A Bill to amend Section 5-37-20, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the definitions used in the Municipal Improvement Act of 1973, so as to include within the definition of "improvements" the relocation, construction, widening and dredging of channels, canals, and waterways used for recreational purposes.

04/03/90	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-6
04/03/90	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-6
05/03/90	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
		HJ-22
05/10/90	House	Amended HJ-57
05/10/90	House	Read second time HJ-58
05/10/90	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-58
05/11/90	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3
05/15/90	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
05/15/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-9